Pos.

a b~ wWwNPE

Pos.

a b~ wWDNPEF

Pos.

a b~ wDN Rk

OO0k, WNPRE

Kreisklasse A
Luftgewehr
2019/ 2020

3. Wettkampf

ESG Frankonia 1

SV Ettlingen 2

Cortelazzo, Klaus
Scattamacchia, Venanzio
Wolf, Bianca

SG Durlach 1

Nagele, Florian
Kraft, Volker
Miinch, Miguel

Tabelle

SSV Daxlanden 1
SG Groétzingen 1
SG Durlach 1

SV Ettlingen 2
ESG Frankonia 1
Wettkampffrei

KW 46 /16.11.19

352

352

380

1.084

334

290

243

867

Wettkampffrei

SSV Daxlanden 1

Grosser, Reinhard
Tokuc, Lilly
Waltenberger, Lea

SG Grotzingen 1

Geiger, Cornelia
Kumm, Thomas Il
Koéhler, Sven

Ergebnis

2.111
2.055
1.755
1.084
1.043

0

356

344

356

1.056

357

336

322

1.015

17.11.2019



